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Aroostook Band of Micmacs

Edward Peter-Paul EdwardPeterPaul@micmac-nsn.gov Julia Miller jmiller@micmac-nsn.gov 207.764.1972.ext 33

EPeterPaul@micmac-nsn.gov

Catawba Indian Nation

William Harris bill.harris@catawbaindian.net Elizabeth Harris elizabeth.harris@catawbaindian.net 803.366.4792

Cayuga Nation

Clint Halftown sharon.leroy@cayuganation-nsn.gov 315-568-0750

Chickahominy Indians - Eastern Division

Gene W. Adknis 804-966-7815 

Chickahominy Indian Tribe, Inc

Stephen R. Adkins 804-829-2027 

Chitimacha Tribe of Lousiana

Melissa M. Darden info@chitimacha.gov Bethany Darby bethany@chitimacha.gov 337.923.4973

Coushatta Tribe of Louisiana

David Sickey Dsickey@coushattatribela.org 337-584-1401

Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians

Richard Sneed DeMakus Staton demastat@nc-cherokee.com 828.359.7032

Houlton Band of Maliseet Indians

Clarissa Sabattis csabattis@maliseets.com Brian Reynolds tadmin@maliseets.com 207.532.4273 ext 206

Jena Band of Choctaw Indians

B. Cheryl Smith Chief@jenachoctaw.org Walter Nope wnope@jenachoctaw.org 318.992.0252

Mashantucket Pequot Indian Tribe

Rodney A. Butler RodneyButler@mptn.org Antonio "Tony" Beltran abeltran@mptn-nsn.gov 860.396.6235

mailto:tadmin@maliseets.com
mailto:Chief@jenachoctaw.org
mailto:wnope@jenachoctaw.org
mailto:RodneyButler@mptn.org
mailto:abeltran@mptn-nsn.gov
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Mashpee Wampanoag Tribe

Cedric Cromwell ccromwell@mwtribe.com 508-477-0208

Miccosukee Tribe of Indians

Billy Cypress hopel@miccosukeetribe.com 305-223-8380

Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians

Phyliss J. Anderson panderson@choctaw.org Marion Sockey Marion.Sockey@Choctaw.org 601.650.1586

Mohegan Tribe of Indians of Connecticut

Kevin P. Brown kbrown@moheganmail.com Deb Maxeiner dmaxeiner@moheganmail.com 860.862.6343

Monacan Indian Nation

Dean Branham Mnation538@aol.com 434-946-0389 

Nansemond Indian Tribe

Lee Lockamy 757-407-4825 

Narragansett Indian Tribe

Anthony Dean Stanton adstanton@nitribe.org 401-364-1100

Oneida Indian Nation

Ray Halbritter info@oneida-nation.org,sbarbano@oneida-nation.org

Onondaga Nation

Sidney Hill admin@onondaganation.org

Pamunkey Indian Tribe

Robert Gray robert.gray@pamunkey.org Robert Gray robert.gray@pamunkey.org 804-572-1225

Passamaquoddy Tribe-Indian Township

William Nicholas, Sr chief.wnicholas@gmail.com 207-796-2301

Passamaquoddy Tribe-Pleasant Point

Marla Dana mdana@wabanaki.com Micah Runnels mrunnels@wabanaki.com 207.853.5119

mailto:ccromwell@mwtribe.com
mailto:hopel@miccosukeetribe.com
mailto:panderson@choctaw.org
mailto:Marion.Sockey@Choctaw.org
mailto:kbrown@moheganmail.com
mailto:dmaxeiner@moheganmail.com
mailto:adstanton@nitribe.org
mailto:info@oneida-nation.org,sbarbano@oneida-nation.org
mailto:admin@onondaganation.org
mailto:robert.gray@pamunkey.org
mailto:robert.gray@pamunkey.org
mailto:chief.wnicholas@gmail.com
mailto:mrunnels@wabanaki.com
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Penobscot Nation

Kirk Francis kirk.francis@penobscotnation.org Andrew Dana andrew.dana@penobscotnation.org 207.817.7317

Poarch Band of Creek Indians

Stephanie Bryan sbryan@pci-nsn.gov Lisa Milliken lmilliken@pci-nsn.gov 251.368.9136 ext 2233

Rappahannock Tribe, Inc

G. Anne Richardson info@rappahannocktribe.org 804-769-0260 

Saint Regis Mohawk Tribe

Beverly Cook Abero@srmt-nsn.gov  Gloria Herne gloria.herne@srmt-nsn.gov 518.358.2272 ext 2269

Michael Conners

Eric Thompson

Seminole Tribe of Florida

Marcellus Osceola, Jr Chairman@semtribe.com Ariel Morel ArielMorel@semtribe.com 954-966-6300 ext 11475

Robert Delorimiere RobertDelorimiere@semtribe.com 954-966-6300 Ext. 11026

Seneca Nation of Indians

Todd Gates Penny.Kerr@sni.org 716-532-4900

Shinnecock Indian Nation

Charles K. Smith II, CharlesSmith@shinnecock.org Andrea Godoy andreagodoy@shinnecock.org 631.458.1423

Sienna Hunter-Cuyjet SiennaHunter-Cuyjet@shinnecock.org

The Upper Mattaponi Tribe 

W. Frank Adams info@umitribe.org  716-542-4244 

admin@umitribe.org

Tonawanda Band of Seneca

Roger Hill tonseneca@aol.com

Tunica-Biloxi Indian Tribe

Marshall Pierite Marshall Ray Samson, Sr. msampson@paragoncasinoresort.com 318.240.0945

Tuscarora Nation

Leo R. Henry 716-601-4737

mailto:kirk.francis@penobscotnation.org
mailto:andrew.dana@penobscotnation.org
mailto:sbryan@pci-nsn.gov
mailto:lmilliken@pci-nsn.gov
mailto:info@rappahannocktribe.org
mailto:Abero@srmt-nsn.gov
mailto:gloria.herne@srmt-nsn.gov
mailto:Chairman@semtribe.com
mailto:ArielMorel@semtribe.com
mailto:Penny.Kerr@sni.org
mailto:CharlesSmith@shinnecock.org
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mailto:tonseneca@aol.com
mailto:msampson@paragoncasinoresort.com
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Wampanoag Tribe of Gay Head

Cheryl Andrews-Maltais chairwoman@wampanoagtribe.net Richard Randolph richard@wampanoagtribe.net 508-645-9265

mailto:chairwoman@wampanoagtribe.net
mailto:richard@wampanoagtribe.net

